accessories etc. 

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE:

A. Sources of Funds 

1.	Equity Share Capital

As on 31st March 2021, the Company has only one class of 
issued shares – Equity Shares of Par value of Rs. 10/- per share. 
The Authorised Capital of the Company is Rs. 35,00,00,000/- 
(Thirty Five Crores) divided into (a) 2,80,38,800 (two Crore Eighty 
Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only) shares of Rs. 
10/- (Rupees Five Only) each and (b) 6,96,120 (Six Lakhs Ninety 
Six Thousand One Hundred and Twenty) Preference Shares of 
Rs.100/- each. The Paid up Equity Share Capital of the Company 
as on date of this report is Rs. 9,73,25,660 (Nine Crores Seventy 

Annual Report - 2020-21 l 41

Three Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty) 
divided into 97,32,566 Equity Share of Rs.